
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis  2017

1.56.10 Unterhebelrepetierer - Herrenklasse

1. SV St. Leon 1100  
Roland Weinlein 378 
Rolf Hilpert 363 
Marius Weinlein 359 

2. SG Wiesloch 1034  
Wolf-Rüdiger Kannenberg 360 
Marc Rauch 353 
Anatol Martin 321 

3. SSV Rot 1033  
Eric Hartlieb 351 
Jürgen Becker 350 
Kevin Dannheimer 332 

4. SSV Rot 2 1028  
Maciej Kadziolka 351 
Frank Hartlieb 339 
Andreas Stumm 338 

5. SGi Gauangelloch 1015  
Jürgen Arnold 350 
Dieter Himmelmann 334 
Eric Grulich 331 

6. SSV Dielheim 1006  
Andreas Knopf 353 
Dietmar Sauer 348 
Michael Stier 305 

7. SSV Sandhausen 994  
Michael Triffo 358 
Peter Günther 351 
Mathias Wegner 285 

8. SSV Malschenberg 900  
Michael Ittemann 367 
Frank Michael Lauer 290 
Gregor Lauer 243 

9. SSV Baiertal 881  
Ernst Sauer 325 
Hans Irsigler 307 
Helmut Sauer 249 

10. SR Schatthausen 881  
Hermann Herling 357 
Udo Fuchs 301 
Erich Kuppinger 223 

11. SSV Rot 3 797  
Maik Rössler, Klaus Kazmierz, Holger Hoffmann
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Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis  2017

1.56.10 Unterhebelrepetierer - Herrenklasse  

1. Kannenberg,  Wolf-Rüdiger SG Wiesloch  87  87  91  95  360
2. Weinlein,  Marius SV St. Leon  83  96  90  90  359
3. Rauch,  Marc SG Wiesloch  87  94  87  85  353
4. Günther,  Peter SSV Sandhausen  84  83  96  88  351 A
5. Kadziolka,  Maciej SSV Rot  89  84  92  86  351
6. Becker,  Jürgen SSV Rot  76  85  95  94  350
7. Sauer,  Martin SSV Dielheim  81  81  84  88  334
8. Dannheimer,  Kevin SSV Rot  77  85  81  89  332
9. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch  77  79  87  78  321

10. Hilpert,  Christopher SV St. Leon  72  86  79  78  315
11. Stier,  Michael SSV Dielheim  74  73  78  80  305
12. Palkowitsch,  Andy SR Schatthausen  68  79  82  74  303
13. Lauer,  Gregor SSV Malschenberg  74  60  55  54  243

1.56.11 Unterhebelrepetierer - Damenklasse

1. SV St. Leon 1008  
Sybille Dagenbach 351 
Carina Eppinger 342 
Rosanda Miersch 315 

2. SSV Rot 899  
Sabrina Dannheimer 316 
Martina Münkel 315 
Ulrike Kazmierz 268 

1.56.11 Unterhebelrepetierer - Damenklasse  

1. Dagenbach,  Sybille SV St. Leon  90  85  90  86  351
2. Eppinger,  Carina SV St. Leon  81  88  89  84  342
3. Dannheimer,  Sabrina SSV Rot  78  82  80  76  316
4. Heilmann,  Tina SSV Rot  58  65  59  76  258

1.56.50 Unterhebelrepetierer - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Weinlein,  Roland SV St. Leon  95  95  95  93  378
2. Ittemann,  Michael SSV Malschenberg  88  91  94  94  367
3. Hilpert,  Rolf SV St. Leon  92  90  89  92  363
4. Triffo,  Michael SSV Sandhausen  87  87  93  91  358 A
5. Herling,  Hermann SR Schatthausen  86  86  94  91  357
6. Knopf,  Andreas SSV Dielheim  88  82  92  91  353
7. Hartlieb,  Eric SSV Rot  88  86  88  89  351
8. Arnold,  Jürgen SGi Gauangelloch  80  94  86  90  350
9. Sauer,  Dietmar SSV Dielheim  78  91  90  89  348

10. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot  86  82  82  89  339
11. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  73  87  90  88  338
12. Himmelmann,  Dieter SGi Gauangelloch  82  79  87  86  334
13. Grulich,  Eric SGi Gauangelloch  82  76  85  88  331
14. Sauer,  Ernst SSV Baiertal  87  82  71  85  325
15. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot  80  83  75  86  324
16. Oechsler,  Klaus SV St. Leon  79  78  81  82  320
17. Fuchs,  Udo SR Schatthausen  78  74  77  72  301
18. Kazmierz,  Klaus SSV Rot  77  79  74  65  295
19. Lauer,  Frank Michael SSV Malschenberg  80  72  72  66  290
20. Wegner,  Mathias SSV Sandhausen  64  65  79  77  285 A
21. Traub,  Friedrich SR Schatthausen  74  75  63  73  285
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22. Brodhuhn,  Joachim SGi Gauangelloch  73  67  62  68  270
23. Sauer,  Helmut SSV Baiertal  47  62  65  75  249
24. Rausch,  Jan SSV Dielheim  64  69  51  62  246
25. Kuppinger,  Erich SR Schatthausen  51  41  60  71  223
26. Hoffmann,  Holger SSV Rot  55  52  29  42  178

Disqualifikation

Irsigler,  Hans SSV Baiertal  72  77  73  85  307

 

1.56.51 Unterhebelrepetierer - Damenaltersklasse  

1. Miersch,  Rosanda SV St. Leon  80  80  73  82  315
2. Münkel,  Martina SSV Rot  75  83  80  77  315
3. Sandford,  Ulrike SSV Sandhausen  73  77  67  64  281
4. Kazmierz,  Ulrike SSV Rot  57  71  77  63  268
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Verstoss  1.1.3 Regelnummer gegen 


